
PGCC CURLING YEAR AT A GLANCE (SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF NEEDED) 

October 
Start Up week of Oct. 23  
LTC start Oct. 25 
Sr Mens Friendly Wed. Oct. 25 
Swing and Sweep Sat. Oct. 28 
 

November 
Day Women’s Interclub   Wed, Nov. 8  12-2 pm 
Sr. Mens IC Bonspiel Wed, Nov. 15  full day (4 draws) DAY WOMEN 
AND NOVICE 330 DRAW CANCELLED 
LTC: Nov. 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 (Wed) 
LTC Saturdays: Nov. 4, 18  
Learn Doubles:  Sat. Nov. 11 
Sr Mens Friendly: Wed. Nov. 22 
Mens Bonspiel:  Sat. Nov. 25 
 

December 
Begin Doubles League  Dec. 2 
Last LTC class: Wed. Dec. 6 
Anne Vaughan DW Spiel:  Mon. Dec. 19 
Christmas Break Dec. 23- Jan 7 

January 
Start-up  Jan. 8 
Sr Men Friendly  Fri, Jan. 12 
LTC Funspiel  Sat. Jan. 27 
 

February 
Day Women’s Sweetheart Spiel  Wed. Feb. 14 
Family Day, Mon. Feb 19  Club is open for regular 
curling. 
Sr Men Friendly  Wed, Feb. 21, 28 
Skins Spiel  Sat. Feb. 24 

March 
Leads and Seconds Bonspiel/ Sr. Mens Friendly  CONFLICT  Wed. March 6  TBD 

Sr Men Friendly  Wed, March 20 
Women’s Spiel  Sat. March 23 
Closings 
Friday Social Last Night March 22 
Day Women  Last day March 25, 27, 28 
Mens Last Night March 25 or 26    
Evening Women Last Night March 26 
Novice Last Night  March 27 
Sr Mens Last Day  March 28    
Open Last Night March 28 

Skating Day  March 30 
April      Ice OUT  

 


